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                    **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  348 Sydney Currie             11 Deerfield                    20:11.7  6:30 
      2    2  329 Julia Kaster              12 Clinton                      20:18.2  6:33 
      3    3  586 Sarah Meleski             11 New Berlin West              20:27.8  6:36 
      4    4  459 Calli Linse               11 Jefferson                    20:34.5  6:38 
      5    5  677 Krysta Pierstorff         12 Waukesha South               20:43.5  6:41 
      6    6  355 Reece Matheson            10 Deerfield                    20:58.7  6:46 
      7    7  429 Taylor Mair               11 Elkhorn Area                 21:19.9  6:52 
      8    8  577 Madeline Egan             12 New Berlin West              21:23.3  6:54 
      9    9  584 Alexandra Maniscalco      10 New Berlin West              21:37.1  6:58 
     10   10  643 Hannah Bucci              11 Waukesha North               21:55.4  7:04 
     11   11  352 Jessica Jacobs            10 Deerfield                    22:00.6  7:06 
     12   12  651 Sarah Koehler             10 Waukesha North               22:02.5  7:06 
     13   13  404 Erin Parr                 12 East Troy                    22:04.0  7:07 
     14   14  574 Katey Devine              10 New Berlin West              22:06.3  7:07 
     15   15  668 Grace Dragiewicz          09 Waukesha South               22:08.2  7:08 
     16   16  406 Madison Rosin             10 East Troy                    22:09.5  7:08 
     17   17  450 Abbey Anfang              12 Jefferson                    22:11.6  7:09 
     18   18  588 Christa Modrow            10 New Berlin West              22:17.0  7:11 
     19       623 Camryn Burtness           10 Parkview                     22:23.8  7:13 
     20   19  354 Aurelia Lorvick           10 Deerfield                    22:26.4  7:14 
     21   20  313 Libby Brooks              12 Big Foot                     22:30.1  7:15 
     22   21  462 Courtney Nash             11 Jefferson                    22:34.3  7:16 
     23   22  458 Libby Knoebel             11 Jefferson                    22:35.1  7:17 
     24   23  683 Ashley Semington          10 Waukesha South               22:49.1  7:21 
     25   24  424 Maddie Barlow             11 Elkhorn Area                 22:50.7  7:22 
     26   25  316 Zanzie Demco              09 Big Foot                     22:53.1  7:22 
     27   26  463 Emilie Nelson             11 Jefferson                    22:55.2  7:23 
     28   27  461 Emily Messmer             09 Jefferson                    22:55.7  7:23 
     29   28  353 Zoe Knops                 11 Deerfield                    23:03.1  7:26 
     30   29  315 Kathryn Colby             12 Big Foot                     23:06.1  7:27 
     31   30  610 Jackie Rosa               09 Palmyra-Eagle                23:16.8  7:30 
     32   31  686 Alyssa Wegner             12 Waukesha South               23:18.9  7:31 
     33   32  647 Nicole Evans              12 Waukesha North               23:20.9  7:31 
     34   33  312 Olivia Briggs             10 Big Foot                     23:22.1  7:32 
     35   34  322 Brooke Wellhausen         10 Big Foot                     23:22.3  7:32 
     36   35  507 Sanami Fendt              11 Milwaukee King               23:23.0  7:32 
     37   36  503 Shamera Dansby-White      10 Milwaukee King               23:23.0  7:32 
     38   37  650 Rebekah Janssen           10 Waukesha North               23:24.6  7:33 
     39   38  505 Natalie Feinstein         12 Milwaukee King               23:25.9  7:33 
     40   39  345 Megan Adams               10 Deerfield                    23:28.4  7:34 
     41   40  405 Charlotte Plehn           12 East Troy                    23:37.6  7:37 
     42   41  317 Kalen Gillingham          11 Big Foot                     23:39.8  7:37 
     43   42  456 Madalyn Kawleski          09 Jefferson                    23:41.8  7:38 
     44   43  504 Abby Doweiko              12 Milwaukee King               23:49.6  7:41 
     45   44  400 Kelly Flynn               09 East Troy                    23:51.0  7:41 
     46   45  425 Monique Briand            11 Elkhorn Area                 24:13.3  7:48 
     47   46  485 Sydney Iverson            12 Lake Mills                   24:16.5  7:49 
     48   47  665 Elise Boudry              09 Waukesha South               24:16.8  7:49 
     49       625 Kailey Draeving           12 Parkview                     24:17.6  7:50 
     50   48  427 Luz Contreras             11 Elkhorn Area                 24:18.0  7:50 
     51   49  676 Linda Ortiz               12 Waukesha South               24:24.9  7:52 
     52   50  479 Kaylie Buchli             09 Lake Mills                   24:28.2  7:53 
     53   51  488 Ella Quinn                10 Lake Mills                   24:31.2  7:54 
     54   52  484 Ranjana Ingala            09 Lake Mills                   24:34.3  7:55 
     55   53  581 Emma Karshna              10 New Berlin West              24:34.7  7:55 
     56   54  356 Rachel Pulling            11 Deerfield                    24:35.0  7:55 
     57   55  499 Elizabeth Anderson        11 Milwaukee King               24:42.7  7:58 
     58   56  508 Kayla Frey                12 Milwaukee King               24:44.8  7:58 
     59   57  661 Oralis Acevedo            12 Waukesha South               24:46.3  7:59 
     60   58  511 Christina Ishaq           12 Milwaukee King               24:51.3  8:00 
     61   59  327 Jessica Jacobson          09 Clinton                      24:54.7  8:02 
     62   60  321 Katie Oja                 11 Big Foot                     24:55.8  8:02 
     63   61  612 Angela Thompson           11 Palmyra-Eagle                24:58.4  8:03 
     64   62  609 Holly Pedersen            10 Palmyra-Eagle                25:04.8  8:05 
     65   63  408 Heather Vivian            10 East Troy                    25:07.6  8:06 
     66   64  398 Emmerson Dignan           10 East Troy                    25:13.7  8:08 
     67       627 Becky Shilts              12 Parkview                     25:30.8  8:13 
     68   65  409 Sarah Vivian              12 East Troy                    25:39.3  8:16 
     69   66  698 Joy Kirchhoff                Home School Eagles           25:40.4  8:16 
     70   67  335 Abigail Wiedmer           10 Clinton                      25:43.7  8:17 
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     71   68  611 Jackie Sturm              11 Palmyra-Eagle                25:49.5  8:19 
     72   69  652 Jas Olsen                 12 Waukesha North               26:31.4  8:33 
     73   70  642 Abby Bralick              10 Waukesha North               26:37.0  8:35 
     74   71  333 Dani Vance                12 Clinton                      26:48.2  8:38 
     75   72  486 Olivia Link               10 Lake Mills                   26:56.2  8:41 
     76   73  644 Alexis Butts              10 Waukesha North               27:10.5  8:45 
     77   74  428 Diane Lopez               11 Elkhorn Area                 27:14.2  8:46 
     78   75  482 Lillian Francis           11 Lake Mills                   27:18.3  8:48 
     79   76  608 Leean Nagy                12 Palmyra-Eagle                28:22.5  9:08 
     80   77  489 Dana Supple               12 Lake Mills                   28:26.8  9:10 
     81   78  702 Siobhan Heiss                Home School Eagles           29:48.8  9:36 
     82   79  697 Amalie Jacobsen              Home School Eagles           29:54.1  9:38 
     83   80  701 Alicia Jacobsen              Home School Eagles           30:10.8  9:43 
     84   81  330 McKenzie Neisius          09 Clinton                      31:11.1 10:03 
     85   82  699 Hannah Benjestorf            Home School Eagles           32:05.2 10:20 
     86   83  700 Aimee Hanus                  Home School Eagles           32:22.9 10:26 
     87   84  334 Maria Vidal               11 Clinton                      34:02.4 10:58 
     88   85  326 Isabella Howard           09 Clinton                      34:04.9 10:59 
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  1.    52  New Berlin West                       (21:34.3  107:51.5 1:49.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Sarah Meleski             11 20:27.8
  2      8  Madeline Egan             12 21:23.3
  3      9  Alexandra Maniscalco      10 21:37.1
  4     14  Katey Devine              10 22:06.3
  5     18  Christa Modrow            10 22:17.0
  6   ( 53) Emma Karshna              10 24:34.7

  2.    65  Deerfield                             (21:44.1  108:40.5 2:51.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Sydney Currie             11 20:11.7
  2      6  Reece Matheson            10 20:58.7
  3     11  Jessica Jacobs            10 22:00.6
  4     19  Aurelia Lorvick           10 22:26.4
  5     28  Zoe Knops                 11 23:03.1
  6   ( 39) Megan Adams               10 23:28.4
  7   ( 54) Rachel Pulling            11 24:35.0

  3.    90  Jefferson                             (22:10.2  110:50.7 2:20.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Calli Linse               11 20:34.5
  2     17  Abbey Anfang              12 22:11.6
  3     21  Courtney Nash             11 22:34.3
  4     22  Libby Knoebel             11 22:35.1
  5     26  Emilie Nelson             11 22:55.2
  6   ( 27) Emily Messmer             09 22:55.7
  7   ( 42) Madalyn Kawleski          09 23:41.8

  4.   121  Waukesha South                        (22:39.3  113:16.5 3:33.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Krysta Pierstorff         12 20:43.5
  2     15  Grace Dragiewicz          09 22:08.2
  3     23  Ashley Semington          10 22:49.1
  4     31  Alyssa Wegner             12 23:18.9
  5     47  Elise Boudry              09 24:16.8
  6   ( 49) Linda Ortiz               12 24:24.9
  7   ( 57) Oralis Acevedo            12 24:46.3

  5.   141  Big Foot                              (23:02.8  115:13.7 0:52.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Libby Brooks              12 22:30.1
  2     25  Zanzie Demco              09 22:53.1
  3     29  Kathryn Colby             12 23:06.1
  4     33  Olivia Briggs             10 23:22.1
  5     34  Brooke Wellhausen         10 23:22.3
  6   ( 41) Kalen Gillingham          11 23:39.8
  7   ( 60) Katie Oja                 11 24:55.8
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  6.   160  Waukesha North                        (23:27.0  117:14.8 4:36.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Hannah Bucci              11 21:55.4
  2     12  Sarah Koehler             10 22:02.5
  3     32  Nicole Evans              12 23:20.9
  4     37  Rebekah Janssen           10 23:24.6
  5     69  Jas Olsen                 12 26:31.4
  6   ( 70) Abby Bralick              10 26:37.0
  7   ( 73) Alexis Butts              10 27:10.5

  7.   176  East Troy                             (23:22.0  116:49.7 3:03.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Erin Parr                 12 22:04.0
  2     16  Madison Rosin             10 22:09.5
  3     40  Charlotte Plehn           12 23:37.6
  4     44  Kelly Flynn               09 23:51.0
  5     63  Heather Vivian            10 25:07.6
  6   ( 64) Emmerson Dignan           10 25:13.7
  7   ( 65) Sarah Vivian              12 25:39.3

  8.   198  Elkhorn Area                          (23:59.3  119:56.1 5:54.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Taylor Mair               11 21:19.9
  2     24  Maddie Barlow             11 22:50.7
  3     45  Monique Briand            11 24:13.3
  4     48  Luz Contreras             11 24:18.0
  5     74  Diane Lopez               11 27:14.2

  9.   207  Milwaukee King                        (23:44.9  118:44.2 1:19.7)
====================================================
  1     35  Sanami Fendt              11 23:23.0
  2     36  Shamera Dansby-White      10 23:23.0
  3     38  Natalie Feinstein         12 23:25.9
  4     43  Abby Doweiko              12 23:49.6
  5     55  Elizabeth Anderson        11 24:42.7
  6   ( 56) Kayla Frey                12 24:44.8
  7   ( 58) Christina Ishaq           12 24:51.3

 10.   271  Lake Mills                            (24:57.3  124:46.4 2:39.7)
====================================================
  1     46  Sydney Iverson            12 24:16.5
  2     50  Kaylie Buchli             09 24:28.2
  3     51  Ella Quinn                10 24:31.2
  4     52  Ranjana Ingala            09 24:34.3
  5     72  Olivia Link               10 26:56.2
  6   ( 75) Lillian Francis           11 27:18.3
  7   ( 77) Dana Supple               12 28:26.8
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 11.   280  Clinton                               (25:47.2  128:55.910:52.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Julia Kaster              12 20:18.2
  2     59  Jessica Jacobson          09 24:54.7
  3     67  Abigail Wiedmer           10 25:43.7
  4     71  Dani Vance                12 26:48.2
  5     81  McKenzie Neisius          09 31:11.1
  6   ( 84) Maria Vidal               11 34:02.4
  7   ( 85) Isabella Howard           09 34:04.9

 12.   297  Palmyra-Eagle                         (25:30.4  127:32.0 5:05.7)
====================================================
  1     30  Jackie Rosa               09 23:16.8
  2     61  Angela Thompson           11 24:58.4
  3     62  Holly Pedersen            10 25:04.8
  4     68  Jackie Sturm              11 25:49.5
  5     76  Leean Nagy                12 28:22.5

 13.   385  Home School Eagles                    (29:31.9  147:39.3 6:24.8)
====================================================
  1     66  Joy Kirchhoff              25:40.4
  2     78  Siobhan Heiss              29:48.8
  3     79  Amalie Jacobsen            29:54.1
  4     80  Alicia Jacobsen            30:10.8
  5     82  Hannah Benjestorf          32:05.2
  6   ( 83) Aimee Hanus                32:22.9
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      1    1  457 Makayla Kawleski          11 Jefferson                    23:06.9  7:27 
      2    2  452 Taylor Anfang             12 Jefferson                    23:25.9  7:33 
      3    3  351 Molly Hensel              11 Deerfield                    23:33.8  7:36 
      4    4  347 Grace Carpenter           10 Deerfield                    23:49.5  7:41 
      5    5  502 Julianna Carroll          10 Milwaukee King               24:26.2  7:52 
      6    6  318 Sarah Heath-Brost         11 Big Foot                     24:27.7  7:53 
      7    7  358 Mara Shelley              12 Deerfield                    24:28.0  7:53 
      8    8  591 Abigail Patterson         10 New Berlin West              24:30.9  7:54 
      9    9  357 Erin Rieckmann            09 Deerfield                    24:37.2  7:56 
     10   10  666 Julie Clayton             12 Waukesha South               24:42.1  7:58 
     11   11  518 Taylor Pratt              10 Milwaukee King               24:49.5  8:00 
     12   12  451 Jenna Anfang              12 Jefferson                    24:52.1  8:01 
     13   13  671 Zoe Herring               09 Waukesha South               24:53.8  8:01 
     14   14  667 Louise Davenport          10 Waukesha South               24:54.5  8:02 
     15   15  519 Grace Sullivan-Konyn      09 Milwaukee King               24:56.8  8:02 
     16   16  314 Penny Brooks              09 Big Foot                     25:03.3  8:04 
     17   17  682 MacKenzie Schmitt         09 Waukesha South               25:04.7  8:05 
     18   18  658 Natalie Tripp             09 Waukesha North               25:07.2  8:06 
     19   19  506 Olivia Felix              09 Milwaukee King               25:07.9  8:06 
     20   20  509 Celeste Gunderson         09 Milwaukee King               25:08.7  8:06 
     21   21  578 Stephanie Golla           09 New Berlin West              25:11.7  8:07 
     22   22  349 Alexis Frey               10 Deerfield                    25:23.1  8:11 
     23   23  674 Ellen Lettenberger        12 Waukesha South               25:26.4  8:12 
     24   24  681 Sydney Sayles             10 Waukesha South               25:32.7  8:14 
     25   25  453 Lauren Bonofiglio         09 Jefferson                    25:45.2  8:18 
     26   26  663 Beth Allen                09 Waukesha South               25:46.7  8:18 
     27   27  589 Amber Nelson              12 New Berlin West              25:51.0  8:20 
     28       680 Emily Rhodes              11 Waukesha South               25:54.0  8:21 
     29       684 Sydney Stauffer           11 Waukesha South               26:01.4  8:23 
     30   28  583 Elizabeth Liska           11 New Berlin West              26:03.1  8:24 
     31   29  592 Megan Roehrs              12 New Berlin West              26:04.7  8:24 
     32       480 Emma Evenson              09 Lake Mills                   26:11.7  8:26 
     33   30  498 Isabel Aguado             10 Milwaukee King               26:12.5  8:27 
     34   31  516 Greta Nilssen             09 Milwaukee King               26:13.0  8:27 
     35   32  649 Kalin Handley             10 Waukesha North               26:13.7  8:27 
     36   33  346 Ashlyn Bolger             09 Deerfield                    26:24.1  8:30 
     37   34  455 Jessica Jurcek            09 Jefferson                    26:28.3  8:32 
     38   35  582 Samantha Klaske           12 New Berlin West              26:30.9  8:33 
     39   36  460 Daisy Luengas             12 Jefferson                    26:31.7  8:33 
     40   37  423 Haley Annes               09 Elkhorn Area                 26:33.3  8:33 
     41   38  426 Aubrey Clikeman           09 Elkhorn Area                 26:33.9  8:34 
     42       382 Madaly Krablean           10 Delavan-Darien               26:44.9  8:37 
     43   39  587 Lauren Meyers             09 New Berlin West              26:45.8  8:37 
     44       501 Mallory Bree              09 Milwaukee King               26:46.5  8:38 
     45       515 Ava Meyer                 09 Milwaukee King               26:58.4  8:41 
     46       572 Marisa Bernards           12 New Berlin West              27:03.0  8:43 
     47   40  432 Natalie Sesing            11 Elkhorn Area                 27:03.5  8:43 
     48   41  653 Caitlyn Roy               10 Waukesha North               27:03.9  8:43 
     49       672 Maggie Horan              12 Waukesha South               27:06.6  8:44 
     50   42  401 Brianna Fridey            10 East Troy                    27:13.8  8:46 
     51   43  320 Carlie O'Donnell          12 Big Foot                     27:14.1  8:46 
     52       662 Anna Allen                10 Waukesha South               27:15.3  8:47 
     53   44  656 Lilly Thielitz            09 Waukesha North               27:16.9  8:47 
     54   45  430 Cassie Moreno             12 Elkhorn Area                 27:23.3  8:49 
     55   46  454 Macy Graf                 11 Jefferson                    27:24.0  8:50 
     56       675 Laura Lettenberger        12 Waukesha South               27:24.2  8:50 
     57       575 Jana Dodd                 09 New Berlin West              27:24.6  8:50 
     58   47  402 Lauren Hunter             09 East Troy                    27:39.6  8:55 
     59   48  311 Brooke Berryman           12 Big Foot                     27:41.2  8:55 
     60       669 Catherine Ge              09 Waukesha South               27:41.9  8:55 
     61       678 Bailey Rasmussen          10 Waukesha South               27:48.3  8:57 
     62       673 Alexandra Kurutz          11 Waukesha South               27:49.5  8:58 
     63   49  646 Leah Dimaggio             11 Waukesha North               27:53.5  8:59 
     64   50  177 Eleanor Larsen            Sr Big Foot                     27:55.2  9:00 
     65   51  641 Lauren Birner             12 Waukesha North               27:55.5  9:00 
     66       517 Fatima Odum               09 Milwaukee King               27:56.5  9:00 
     67       573 Jordyn Billstrom          11 New Berlin West              28:01.3  9:02 
     68       596 Jaclyn Windorff           10 New Berlin West              28:01.8  9:02 
     69       605 Lauren Kommer             10 Palmyra-Eagle                28:02.3  9:02 
     70       513 Brittany Johnson          11 Milwaukee King               28:15.1  9:06 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   52  660 Alyssa Witt               10 Waukesha North               28:15.6  9:06 
     72       512 Rubi Jamison              12 Milwaukee King               28:20.7  9:08 
     73       487 Kylie Puttkamer           12 Lake Mills                   28:37.1  9:13 
     74       648 Ali Gallagher             12 Waukesha North               28:41.2  9:14 
     75       593 Natalie Sims              11 New Berlin West              28:43.9  9:15 
     76       640 Kaila Bacon               11 Waukesha North               28:53.2  9:18 
     77       679 Miranda Rehm              10 Waukesha South               28:54.3  9:19 
     78       624 Miranda Connell           10 Parkview                     29:13.6  9:25 
     79       659 Annika Wallander          12 Waukesha North               29:27.8  9:29 
     80   53  350 Camryn Harrison           10 Deerfield                    29:36.3  9:32 
     81   54  431 Ashley Pyatt              09 Elkhorn Area                 29:38.8  9:33 
     82       626 Laiken Noble              12 Parkview                     29:42.4  9:34 
     83       464 Ellen Vareldzis           11 Jefferson                    30:01.6  9:40 
     84       510 Alena Hix                 10 Milwaukee King               30:23.4  9:47 
     85   55  310 Katherine Ahrens          12 Big Foot                     30:25.8  9:48 
     86       579 Kathryn Goodspeed         10 New Berlin West              30:56.9  9:58 
     87   56  397 Lindsey Cleveland         09 East Troy                    31:00.7  9:59 
     88   57  396 Anna Bower                09 East Troy                    31:24.4 10:07 
     89       481 Courtney Falk             12 Lake Mills                   31:38.1 10:11 
     90   58  403 Gabby Kapelka             10 East Troy                    31:38.3 10:11 
     91       360 Brittany Travis-Gonzalez  12 Deerfield                    31:45.3 10:14 
     92   59  319 Kinzie Millar             12 Big Foot                     31:56.1 10:17 
     93       606 Jordan Marsh              10 Palmyra-Eagle                32:38.2 10:31 
     94       384 Megan Rupnik              11 Delavan-Darien               32:38.3 10:31 
     95   60  399 Michaela Evans            10 East Troy                    32:45.5 10:33 
     96       483 Isabelle Guerrero         09 Lake Mills                   32:50.4 10:35 
     97       670 Alexandra Hader           11 Waukesha South               32:56.5 10:37 
     98       654 Paulina Salinas           11 Waukesha North               33:03.2 10:39 
     99   61  433 Morgan Zurn               12 Elkhorn Area                 33:06.2 10:40 
    100       594 Sarah Stanislawski        11 New Berlin West              33:47.4 10:53 
    101       685 Beth Thelke               11 Waukesha South               34:10.1 11:00 
    102       585 Rebecca Martin            10 New Berlin West              35:37.0 11:28 
    103       580 Misha Hutchings           09 New Berlin West              37:19.2 12:01 
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  1.    45  Deerfield                             (24:22.4  121:51.6 1:49.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Molly Hensel              11 23:33.8
  2      4  Grace Carpenter           10 23:49.5
  3      7  Mara Shelley              12 24:28.0
  4      9  Erin Rieckmann            09 24:37.2
  5     22  Alexis Frey               10 25:23.1
  6   ( 33) Ashlyn Bolger             09 26:24.1
  7   ( 53) Camryn Harrison           10 29:36.3

  2.    70  Milwaukee King                        (24:53.9  124:29.1 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Julianna Carroll          10 24:26.2
  2     11  Taylor Pratt              10 24:49.5
  3     15  Grace Sullivan-Konyn      09 24:56.8
  4     19  Olivia Felix              09 25:07.9
  5     20  Celeste Gunderson         09 25:08.7
  6   ( 30) Isabel Aguado             10 26:12.5
  7   ( 31) Greta Nilssen             09 26:13.0

  3.    74  Jefferson                             (24:43.7  123:38.4 3:21.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Makayla Kawleski          11 23:06.9
  2      2  Taylor Anfang             12 23:25.9
  3     12  Jenna Anfang              12 24:52.1
  4     25  Lauren Bonofiglio         09 25:45.2
  5     34  Jessica Jurcek            09 26:28.3
  6   ( 36) Daisy Luengas             12 26:31.7
  7   ( 46) Macy Graf                 11 27:24.0

  4.    77  Waukesha South                        (25:00.3  125:01.5 0:44.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Julie Clayton             12 24:42.1
  2     13  Zoe Herring               09 24:53.8
  3     14  Louise Davenport          10 24:54.5
  4     17  MacKenzie Schmitt         09 25:04.7
  5     23  Ellen Lettenberger        12 25:26.4
  6   ( 24) Sydney Sayles             10 25:32.7
  7   ( 26) Beth Allen                09 25:46.7

  5.   113  New Berlin West                       (25:32.3  127:41.4 1:33.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Abigail Patterson         10 24:30.9
  2     21  Stephanie Golla           09 25:11.7
  3     27  Amber Nelson              12 25:51.0
  4     28  Elizabeth Liska           11 26:03.1
  5     29  Megan Roehrs              12 26:04.7
  6   ( 35) Samantha Klaske           12 26:30.9
  7   ( 39) Lauren Meyers             09 26:45.8
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   163  Big Foot                              (26:28.3  132:21.5 3:27.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Sarah Heath-Brost         11 24:27.7
  2     16  Penny Brooks              09 25:03.3
  3     43  Carlie O'Donnell          12 27:14.1
  4     48  Brooke Berryman           12 27:41.2
  5     50  Eleanor Larsen            Sr 27:55.2
  6   ( 55) Katherine Ahrens          12 30:25.8
  7   ( 59) Kinzie Millar             12 31:56.1

  7.   184  Waukesha North                        (26:43.1  133:35.2 2:46.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Natalie Tripp             09 25:07.2
  2     32  Kalin Handley             10 26:13.7
  3     41  Caitlyn Roy               10 27:03.9
  4     44  Lilly Thielitz            09 27:16.9
  5     49  Leah Dimaggio             11 27:53.5
  6   ( 51) Lauren Birner             12 27:55.5
  7   ( 52) Alyssa Witt               10 28:15.6

  8.   214  Elkhorn Area                          (27:26.6  137:12.8 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1     37  Haley Annes               09 26:33.3
  2     38  Aubrey Clikeman           09 26:33.9
  3     40  Natalie Sesing            11 27:03.5
  4     45  Cassie Moreno             12 27:23.3
  5     54  Ashley Pyatt              09 29:38.8
  6   ( 61) Morgan Zurn               12 33:06.2

  9.   260  East Troy                             (29:47.4  148:56.8 4:24.5)
====================================================
  1     42  Brianna Fridey            10 27:13.8
  2     47  Lauren Hunter             09 27:39.6
  3     56  Lindsey Cleveland         09 31:00.7
  4     57  Anna Bower                09 31:24.4
  5     58  Gabby Kapelka             10 31:38.3
  6   ( 60) Michaela Evans            10 32:45.5
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                    **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  471 Rylee Miller              10 Jefferson                    17:04.7  5:30 
      2    2  536 Willie Koch               11 Milwaukee King               17:22.0  5:36 
      3    3  530 Calvin Huffer             12 Milwaukee King               17:25.0  5:37 
      4    4  472 Jesse Paucek              11 Jefferson                    17:39.6  5:42 
      5    5  362 Spencer Currie            09 Deerfield                    17:47.8  5:44 
      6    6  370 Gus Kaiser                10 Deerfield                    17:53.0  5:46 
      7    7  368 Carson Kaashagen          11 Deerfield                    18:05.3  5:50 
      8    8  543 Corey Thornton            10 Milwaukee King               18:06.4  5:50 
      9    9  555 Colin Milligan            12 Mukwonago                    18:11.7  5:52 
     10   10  376 Jay Nikolay               11 Deerfield                    18:13.5  5:52 
     11   11  417 Brody Kazik               12 East Troy                    18:15.7  5:53 
     12   12  522 Chris Davis               12 Milwaukee King               18:26.9  5:57 
     13   13  565 Sean Stokhaug             09 Mukwonago                    18:28.8  5:57 
     14   14  532 Ahmed Ibrahim             11 Milwaukee King               18:30.1  5:58 
     15   15  520 Najee Ahmad               10 Milwaukee King               18:33.1  5:59 
     16   16  496 Chase Scheel              11 Lake Mills                   18:36.4  6:00 
     17   17  465 Alex Anason               11 Jefferson                    18:38.3  6:00 
     18       323 Travis Berryman           10 Big Foot                     18:44.1  6:02 
     19   18  369 Will Kaashagen            09 Deerfield                    18:44.3  6:02 
     20   19  441 Arandu Huerta             10 Elkhorn Area                 18:44.6  6:02 
     21   20  337 Brice Enright             09 Clinton                      18:49.5  6:04 
     22   21  563 Josh Schneider            10 Mukwonago                    18:51.3  6:05 
     23   22  373 Luke Kornelsen            12 Deerfield                    18:52.2  6:05 
     24   23  561 Dylan Scherff             11 Mukwonago                    19:05.6  6:09 
     25   24  391 Aatmik Patel              11 Delavan-Darien               19:06.3  6:09 
     26   25  528 Justin Harris             12 Milwaukee King               19:14.8  6:12 
     27   26  568 Austin Webber             12 Mukwonago                    19:16.5  6:13 
     28   27  691 Dalton Rasmussen             Home School Eagles           19:27.7  6:16 
     29   28  410 Gabe Braam                11 East Troy                    19:28.0  6:16 
     30   29  361 Ben Andersen              12 Deerfield                    19:30.2  6:17 
     31   30  569 Andrew Williams           12 Mukwonago                    19:41.5  6:21 
     32   31  411 Nolan Dallas              10 East Troy                    19:50.9  6:24 
     33   32  466 Jarad Bartelt             12 Jefferson                    19:51.7  6:24 
     34   33  567 Mike Waller               11 Mukwonago                    19:55.4  6:25 
     35       601 Andrew Munger             12 New Berlin West              19:59.5  6:27 
     36   34  497 Jack Thomas               11 Lake Mills                   20:13.3  6:31 
     37   35  338 Thad Hahn                 11 Clinton                      20:16.1  6:32 
     38   36  442 Connor Lafavor            11 Elkhorn Area                 20:17.4  6:32 
     39   37  448 Jacob Truesdale           11 Elkhorn Area                 20:17.4  6:32 
     40   38  413 Sam Foley                 11 East Troy                    20:23.1  6:34 
     41   39  339 Evan Henning              10 Clinton                      20:39.1  6:39 
     42   40  693 Alex Kirchhoff               Home School Eagles           20:42.8  6:40 
     43   41  621 Logan Sievers             12 Palmyra-Eagle                20:45.2  6:41 
     44   42  469 Jaden Gallardo            09 Jefferson                    20:47.4  6:42 
     45   43  619 Dyllan Pekrul             11 Palmyra-Eagle                20:50.1  6:43 
     46   44  342 Dylan Moser               11 Clinton                      20:52.1  6:43 
     47   45  412 Kelcye Demara             10 East Troy                    21:08.4  6:49 
     48   46  490 Ben Bollig                09 Lake Mills                   21:09.5  6:49 
     49       637 Ben Stockman              12 Parkview                     21:10.5  6:49 
     50   47  344 Ben Vegter                11 Clinton                      21:16.4  6:51 
     51   48  617 Griffin Isaacsen          09 Palmyra-Eagle                21:18.5  6:52 
     52   49  474 Flemming Ravndal          12 Jefferson                    21:22.7  6:53 
     53   50  437 Tim Crum                  12 Elkhorn Area                 21:25.6  6:54 
     54       633 Colt Peterson             10 Parkview                     21:26.6  6:55 
     55       602 Nicholas Piotrowski       10 New Berlin West              21:30.1  6:56 
     56   51  468 Tim Felton                10 Jefferson                    21:30.7  6:56 
     57   52  388 Dawson Gohla              10 Delavan-Darien               21:40.3  6:59 
     58   53  446 Logan Radlein             09 Elkhorn Area                 21:59.2  7:05 
     59   54  340 Brian Lefeber             11 Clinton                      22:01.7  7:06 
     60   55  415 Allen Herrell             10 East Troy                    22:01.9  7:06 
     61   56  493 Joseph Matzelle           11 Lake Mills                   22:18.9  7:11 
     62   57  694 Luke Beove                   Home School Eagles           22:18.9  7:11 
     63   58  389 Byron O'Brien             11 Delavan-Darien               22:31.3  7:15 
     64   59  438 Sam Divarco               10 Elkhorn Area                 22:49.1  7:21 
     65   60  393 Chris Ruesch              11 Delavan-Darien               22:50.2  7:21 
     66   61  620 Tommy Schueller           09 Palmyra-Eagle                23:01.7  7:25 
     67   62  414 Tyler Fridley             12 East Troy                    23:02.3  7:25 
     68       629 Patrick Engen             11 Parkview                     23:07.7  7:27 
     69   63  614 Gavin Calderon            09 Palmyra-Eagle                23:31.3  7:35 
     70   64  613 Calvin Butenhoff          10 Palmyra-Eagle                24:22.5  7:51 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   65  690 Nathanael Rolsma             Home School Eagles           24:34.1  7:55 
     72       324 Ben Nickels               12 Big Foot                     24:34.8  7:55 
     73   66  390 Jonathan Olson            10 Delavan-Darien               24:56.5  8:02 
     74   67  176 Jordan Gustafson          Jr Clinton                      25:06.8  8:05 
     75   68  695 Fred Fisher                  Home School Eagles           26:00.5  8:23 
     76   69  495 Carson Roehl              11 Lake Mills                   27:55.9  9:00 
     77   70  494 Steve Moker               10 Lake Mills                   28:38.1  9:13 
     78   71  696 Benjamin Rolsma              Home School Eagles           29:24.2  9:28 
     79   72  491 Matt Lampert              10 Lake Mills                   34:01.7 10:58 
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  1.    39  Milwaukee King                        (17:58.1  89:50.4 1:08.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Willie Koch               11 17:22.0
  2      3  Calvin Huffer             12 17:25.0
  3      8  Corey Thornton            10 18:06.4
  4     12  Chris Davis               12 18:26.9
  5     14  Ahmed Ibrahim             11 18:30.1
  6   ( 15) Najee Ahmad               10 18:33.1
  7   ( 25) Justin Harris             12 19:14.8

  2.    46  Deerfield                             (18:08.8  90:43.9 0:56.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Spencer Currie            09 17:47.8
  2      6  Gus Kaiser                10 17:53.0
  3      7  Carson Kaashagen          11 18:05.3
  4     10  Jay Nikolay               11 18:13.5
  5     18  Will Kaashagen            09 18:44.3
  6   ( 22) Luke Kornelsen            12 18:52.2
  7   ( 29) Ben Andersen              12 19:30.2

  3.    92  Mukwonago                             (18:46.8  93:53.9 1:04.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Colin Milligan            12 18:11.7
  2     13  Sean Stokhaug             09 18:28.8
  3     21  Josh Schneider            10 18:51.3
  4     23  Dylan Scherff             11 19:05.6
  5     26  Austin Webber             12 19:16.5
  6   ( 30) Andrew Williams           12 19:41.5
  7   ( 33) Mike Waller               11 19:55.4

  4.    96  Jefferson                             (18:48.4  94:01.7 3:42.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Rylee Miller              10 17:04.7
  2      4  Jesse Paucek              11 17:39.6
  3     17  Alex Anason               11 18:38.3
  4     32  Jarad Bartelt             12 19:51.7
  5     42  Jaden Gallardo            09 20:47.4
  6   ( 49) Flemming Ravndal          12 21:22.7
  7   ( 51) Tim Felton                10 21:30.7

  5.   153  East Troy                             (19:49.3  99:06.1 2:52.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Brody Kazik               12 18:15.7
  2     28  Gabe Braam                11 19:28.0
  3     31  Nolan Dallas              10 19:50.9
  4     38  Sam Foley                 11 20:23.1
  5     45  Kelcye Demara             10 21:08.4
  6   ( 55) Allen Herrell             10 22:01.9
  7   ( 62) Tyler Fridley             12 23:02.3
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   185  Clinton                               (20:22.7  101:53.2 2:26.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Brice Enright             09 18:49.5
  2     35  Thad Hahn                 11 20:16.1
  3     39  Evan Henning              10 20:39.1
  4     44  Dylan Moser               11 20:52.1
  5     47  Ben Vegter                11 21:16.4
  6   ( 54) Brian Lefeber             11 22:01.7
  7   ( 67) Jordan Gustafson          Jr 25:06.8

  7.   195  Elkhorn Area                          (20:32.9  102:44.2 3:14.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Arandu Huerta             10 18:44.6
  2     36  Connor Lafavor            11 20:17.4
  3     37  Jacob Truesdale           11 20:17.4
  4     50  Tim Crum                  12 21:25.6
  5     53  Logan Radlein             09 21:59.2
  6   ( 59) Sam Divarco               10 22:49.1

  8.   221  Lake Mills                            (22:02.8  110:14.0 9:19.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Chase Scheel              11 18:36.4
  2     34  Jack Thomas               11 20:13.3
  3     46  Ben Bollig                09 21:09.5
  4     56  Joseph Matzelle           11 22:18.9
  5     69  Carson Roehl              11 27:55.9
  6   ( 70) Steve Moker               10 28:38.1
  7   ( 72) Matt Lampert              10 34:01.7

  9.   256  Palmyra-Eagle                         (21:53.4  109:26.8 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1     41  Logan Sievers             12 20:45.2
  2     43  Dyllan Pekrul             11 20:50.1
  3     48  Griffin Isaacsen          09 21:18.5
  4     61  Tommy Schueller           09 23:01.7
  5     63  Gavin Calderon            09 23:31.3
  6   ( 64) Calvin Butenhoff          10 24:22.5

 10.   257  Home School Eagles                    (22:36.8  113:04.0 6:32.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Dalton Rasmussen           19:27.7
  2     40  Alex Kirchhoff             20:42.8
  3     57  Luke Beove                 22:18.9
  4     65  Nathanael Rolsma           24:34.1
  5     68  Fred Fisher                26:00.5
  6   ( 71) Benjamin Rolsma            29:24.2
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 11.   260  Delavan-Darien                        (22:13.0  111:04.6 5:50.2)
====================================================
  1     24  Aatmik Patel              11 19:06.3
  2     52  Dawson Gohla              10 21:40.3
  3     58  Byron O'Brien             11 22:31.3
  4     60  Chris Ruesch              11 22:50.2
  5     66  Jonathan Olson            10 24:56.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  524 Jayron Dright             10 Milwaukee King               19:43.7  6:21 
      2    2  549 Cody Butryn               12 Mukwonago                    19:46.0  6:22 
      3    3  542 Steven Thompson           11 Milwaukee King               20:25.0  6:35 
      4    4  366 Ricky Holland             12 Deerfield                    20:26.1  6:35 
      5    5  534 Alex Jernberg             09 Milwaukee King               20:27.3  6:36 
      6    6  545 Julian White              10 Milwaukee King               20:29.9  6:36 
      7    7  379 Erik Tolmie               12 Deerfield                    20:39.1  6:39 
      8    8  636 Mason Spencer             09 Parkview                     20:40.9  6:40 
      9    9  367 Nick Huffman              09 Deerfield                    20:45.1  6:41 
     10   10  557 Justin Reiman             11 Mukwonago                    20:46.3  6:42 
     11   11  562 Brett Schmitz             11 Mukwonago                    20:47.8  6:42 
     12   12  529 Silas Horton              10 Milwaukee King               20:53.3  6:44 
     13   13  634 Josh Soderstrom           10 Parkview                     20:55.3  6:45 
     14   14  556 Evan Nelson               10 Mukwonago                    20:59.7  6:46 
     15   15  541 Tony Stano                12 Milwaukee King               21:05.0  6:48 
     16   16  371 Kaleb Kapsner             10 Deerfield                    21:05.6  6:48 
     17   17  374 Cole Leadholm             12 Deerfield                    21:18.7  6:52 
     18   18  570 Matt Zamzow               11 Mukwonago                    21:24.5  6:54 
     19   19  521 Alex Burant               11 Milwaukee King               21:28.9  6:55 
     20   20  375 Josh Niesen               10 Deerfield                    21:36.7  6:58 
     21   21  564 Jake Sili                 12 Mukwonago                    21:37.9  6:58 
     22   22  365 Keaton Harrison           10 Deerfield                    21:41.0  6:59 
     23   23  475 Dylan Schneider           10 Jefferson                    21:44.1  7:00 
     24       421 Charlie Ward              11 East Troy                    21:44.6  7:00 
     25       378 Colton Schuler            11 Deerfield                    21:47.1  7:01 
     26   24  635 Evan Spencer              09 Parkview                     21:47.5  7:01 
     27   25  477 Nate Tennis               11 Jefferson                    21:50.5  7:02 
     28       687 Matthew Wundrow              Home School Eagles           21:52.9  7:03 
     29       535 Aidan Kelly-Miller        10 Milwaukee King               21:56.4  7:04 
     30   26  598 Timothy Becker            10 New Berlin West              22:22.1  7:12 
     31       526 Patrick Gilvary           10 Milwaukee King               22:37.3  7:17 
     32       336 Sebastian Albermann       12 Clinton                      22:37.7  7:17 
     33   27  597 Henry Adkison             11 New Berlin West              22:42.3  7:19 
     34       539 Jacob Pledl               10 Milwaukee King               22:55.1  7:23 
     35   28  560 Sam Ryan                  10 Mukwonago                    22:56.0  7:23 
     36       420 Christopher Scrabeck      09 East Troy                    22:57.7  7:24 
     37       552 Andrew Fisher             09 Mukwonago                    23:02.7  7:26 
     38       523 Ryan Dean                 10 Milwaukee King               23:03.4  7:26 
     39       544 Robert Ulatt              12 Milwaukee King               23:05.4  7:26 
     40       548 Travis Bugiel             09 Mukwonago                    23:22.9  7:32 
     41       416 Clark Hudec               11 East Troy                    23:23.5  7:32 
     42   29  632 Conner Nolan              09 Parkview                     23:23.9  7:32 
     43       547 Austin Bock               12 Mukwonago                    23:32.5  7:35 
     44       616 Alden Ferreira            10 Palmyra-Eagle                23:37.8  7:37 
     45       559 Alex Ruzicka              09 Mukwonago                    24:01.3  7:44 
     46   30  604 Collin Staudt             10 New Berlin West              24:02.4  7:45 
     47       444 Jake Nethery              11 Elkhorn Area                 24:08.5  7:47 
     48       538 Carleon Outlaw            09 Milwaukee King               24:12.5  7:48 
     49       571 J.Z. Zimmerman            09 Mukwonago                    24:17.1  7:49 
     50       527 Julian Green              10 Milwaukee King               24:18.4  7:50 
     51       540 Edward Polacheck          09 Milwaukee King               24:31.7  7:54 
     52       343 Dylan Mueller             09 Clinton                      24:32.3  7:54 
     53       537 Liam O'Neill              12 Milwaukee King               24:35.5  7:55 
     54   31  628 Zach Draeving             09 Parkview                     24:35.7  7:55 
     55       341 Joe Morouney              09 Clinton                      24:51.1  8:00 
     56       531 David Hults               09 Milwaukee King               25:01.4  8:04 
     57       533 Neil Janes                12 Milwaukee King               25:04.5  8:05 
     58       551 Tyler Crisp               10 Mukwonago                    25:41.3  8:17 
     59       387 Troy Allen                09 Delavan-Darien               26:03.8  8:24 
     60       622 Devin Wilde               10 Palmyra-Eagle                26:43.0  8:36 
     61       566 Marty Tyksinski           10 Mukwonago                    26:43.8  8:37 
     62   32  599 Christopher Dettlaff      12 New Berlin West              26:57.2  8:41 
     63       449 Lucas Williams            11 Elkhorn Area                 27:17.9  8:48 
     64   33  476 Adrian Storey             11 Jefferson                    27:21.2  8:49 
     65       447 Sam Stebnitz              09 Elkhorn Area                 27:27.4  8:51 
     66       363 Ben Englestad             12 Deerfield                    27:30.2  8:52 
     67   34  638 Josh Urban                10 Parkview                     27:32.7  8:52 
     68       689 Sam Hoffland                 Home School Eagles           27:35.9  8:53 
     69       394 Ryan Severson             09 Delavan-Darien               28:04.9  9:03 
     70       546 Jake Barry                10 Mukwonago                    28:10.1  9:04 
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  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71   35  631 Trystyn Mould             11 Parkview                     28:28.5  9:10 
     72   36  600 Joseph Hanson             12 New Berlin West              28:34.2  9:12 
     73   37  478 Clayton Thorp             09 Jefferson                    29:01.5  9:21 
     74       364 Cooper Harrison           09 Deerfield                    29:05.3  9:22 
     75       418 Justin O'Leary            09 East Troy                    29:29.1  9:30 
     76       443 Ryan Marks                09 Elkhorn Area                 29:29.2  9:30 
     77       618 Mitchell Knoll            11 Palmyra-Eagle                30:08.0  9:42 
     78       688 Josiah Benjestrof            Home School Eagles           30:23.2  9:47 
     79       615 Ian Dunn                  12 Palmyra-Eagle                30:26.8  9:48 
     80       386 Kyle  Deschner            09 Delavan-Darien               33:45.0 10:52 
     81   38  467 Cordell Beck              11 Jefferson                    36:57.7 11:54 
     82   39  473 Owen Provenzano           10 Jefferson                    36:59.8 11:55 
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  1.    27  Milwaukee King                        (20:23.9  101:59.2 1:09.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jayron Dright             10 19:43.7
  2      3  Steven Thompson           11 20:25.0
  3      5  Alex Jernberg             09 20:27.3
  4      6  Julian White              10 20:29.9
  5     12  Silas Horton              10 20:53.3
  6   ( 15) Tony Stano                12 21:05.0
  7   ( 19) Alex Burant               11 21:28.9

  2.    53  Deerfield                             (20:51.0  104:14.6 0:52.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Ricky Holland             12 20:26.1
  2      7  Erik Tolmie               12 20:39.1
  3      9  Nick Huffman              09 20:45.1
  4     16  Kaleb Kapsner             10 21:05.6
  5     17  Cole Leadholm             12 21:18.7
  6   ( 20) Josh Niesen               10 21:36.7
  7   ( 22) Keaton Harrison           10 21:41.0

  3.    55  Mukwonago                             (20:44.9  103:44.3 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Cody Butryn               12 19:46.0
  2     10  Justin Reiman             11 20:46.3
  3     11  Brett Schmitz             11 20:47.8
  4     14  Evan Nelson               10 20:59.7
  5     18  Matt Zamzow               11 21:24.5
  6   ( 21) Jake Sili                 12 21:37.9
  7   ( 28) Sam Ryan                  10 22:56.0

  4.   105  Parkview                              (22:16.7  111:23.3 3:54.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Mason Spencer             09 20:40.9
  2     13  Josh Soderstrom           10 20:55.3
  3     24  Evan Spencer              09 21:47.5
  4     29  Conner Nolan              09 23:23.9
  5     31  Zach Draeving             09 24:35.7
  6   ( 34) Josh Urban                10 27:32.7
  7   ( 35) Trystyn Mould             11 28:28.5

  5.   151  New Berlin West                       (24:55.7  124:38.2 6:12.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Timothy Becker            10 22:22.1
  2     27  Henry Adkison             11 22:42.3
  3     30  Collin Staudt             10 24:02.4
  4     32  Christopher Dettlaff      12 26:57.2
  5     36  Joseph Hanson             12 28:34.2



      
                         Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                           Carlin-Weld County Park
                                 Palmyra, WI
                               August 28, 2014
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   156  Jefferson                             (27:23.0  136:55.015:13.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Dylan Schneider           10 21:44.1
  2     25  Nate Tennis               11 21:50.5
  3     33  Adrian Storey             11 27:21.2
  4     37  Clayton Thorp             09 29:01.5
  5     38  Cordell Beck              11 36:57.7
  6   ( 39) Owen Provenzano           10 36:59.8


